New Mexico National Banks (Issued Territorial Notes)

NBCharter

5244
8315
2614
3222
7186
7043
9468
6597
5487
6884
9292
5713
8767
8784
8662
3160
4746
6974
4455
8348
6183
9151
8617
9988
7503
9441
8584
8782
7720
2436
2454
8880
8397
8663
6187
8364
4734
6363
8098
8120
5220
6714
6777
1750
2024
6081
3539
3554
8132
2627
4485
4574
8173
8391
6288

26-Oct-2022 11:13am

BankName

First National Bank
Citizens National Bank
First National Bank
Albuquerque National Bank
State National Bank

First National Bank

State National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank
National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

Clovis National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank
National Bank

Deming National Bank/First NB
First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

San Juan County NB

First National Bank

First National Bank
Hagerman National Bank/First NB
First National Bank

First National Bank
Lakewood National Bank
First National Bank

First National Bank

San Miguel National Bank
First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank

First National Bank
Citizens National Bank
First National Bank
Citizens National Bank
National Bank of New Mexico
Raton National Bank

First National Bank
Roswell NB/American NB
Citizens National Bank
First National Bank
Second NB of New Mexico
First National Bank

Silver City National Bank
First National Bank
American National Bank
First National Bank

New Mexico National Bank
Socorro National Bank
First National Bank

Texico National Bank

First National Bank

Page 1

Town

Alamogordo
Alamogordo
Albuquerque
Albuquerque
Albuquerque
Artesia
Artesia
Belen
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Cimarron
Clayton
Clovis
Clovis
Cutter
Deming
Deming
Deming
Eddy

Elida
Farmington
Farmington
Fort Sumner
Gallup
Hagerman
Hope

Lake Arthur
Lakewood
Las Cruces
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Lordsburg
Melrose
Nara Visa
Portales
Portales
Raton
Raton
Raton
Raton
Roswell
Roswell
Roswell
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Santa Rosa
Silver City
Silver City
Silver City
Socorro
Socorro
Socorro
Texico
Texico
Tucumcari

SPMC.org Bank Note History Project

State  County
NM Otero
NM Otero
NM Bernalillo
NM Bernalillo
NM Bernalillo
NM Eddy

NM Eddy

NM Valencia
NM Eddy

NM Eddy

NM Colfax
NM Union
NM Curry
NM Curry
NM Sierra
NM Luna

NM Luna

NM Luna

NM Eddy

NM Roosevelt
NM San Juan
NM San Juan

NM De Baca
NM McKinley
NM Chaves
NM Eddy

NM Chaves
NM Eddy

NM Dona Ana
NM Dona Ana
NM Dona Ana

NM Hildago
NM Curry
NM Quay

NM Roosevelt
NM Roosevelt

NM Colfax
NM Colfax
NM Colfax
NM Colfax
NM Chaves
NM Chaves
NM Chaves

NM Santa Fe
NM Santa Fe
NM Guadalupe

NM Grant
NM Grant
NM Grant

NM Socorro
NM Socorro
NM Socorro

NM Curry
NM Curry
NM Quay

Open
1900
1906
1881
1884
1904
1903
1909
1903
1900
1903
1908
1901
1907
1907
1907
1884
1892
1903
1890
1906
1902
1908
1907
1911
1904
1909
1907
1907
1905
1879
1880
1907
1906
1907
1902
1906
1892
1902
1906
1906
1899
1903
1903
1870
1872
1902
1886
1886
1906
1882
1890
1891
1906
1906
1902

Close

1915
1912
1934
1893
1924
1936
1914
1936
1924
1924
1926
1924
1936
1924
1908
1892
1895
1924
1896
1936
1936
1924
1924
1913
1936
1922
1913
1921
1936
1925
1920
1936
1936
1936
1936
1910
1926
1904
1930
1911
1936
1921
1923
1936
1892
1936
1924
1892
1936
1886
1895
1894
1911
1912
1934

BankFate

Liquidated
Liquidated
Liquidated
Receivership
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Receivership
Absorbed
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Liquidated
Receivership
Liquidated
Receivership
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Receivership
Absorbed

(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Liquidated
Absorbed

(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Absorbed
Liquidated
Liquidated
Absorbed
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Liquidated
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Liquidated
Liquidated
Liquidated
Receivership
Absorbed
Liquidated



New Mexico National Banks (Issued Territorial Notes) SPMC.org Bank Note History Project
NBCharter BankName Town State  County Open Close BankFate

55 Records

26-0Oct-2022 11:13am Page 2



