NRCharter	BankName	Town	State	County	Open	Close	BankFate
	First National Bank	Alamogordo	NM	Otero	1900		Liquidated
8315	Citizens National Bank	Alamogordo	NM	Otero	1906		Liquidated
	First National Bank	Albuquerque	NM	Bernalillo	1881		Liquidated
	Albuquerque National Bank	Albuquerque	NM	Bernalillo	1884	1893	Receivership
7186	State National Bank	Albuquerque	NM	Bernalillo	1904	1924	Receivership
7043	First National Bank	Artesia	NM	Eddy	1903	1936	(Open past 1935)
9468	State National Bank	Artesia	NM	Eddy	1909		Liquidated
6597	First National Bank	Belen	NM	Valencia	1903	1936	(Open past 1935)
5487	First National Bank	Carlsbad	NM	Eddy	1900	1924	Receivership
6884	National Bank	Carlsbad	NM	Eddy	1903	1924	Receivership
9292	First National Bank	Cimarron	NM	Colfax	1908	1926	Absorbed
5713	First National Bank	Clayton	NM	Union	1900	1924	Receivership
8767	Clovis National Bank	Clovis	NM	Curry	1907	1936	(Open past 1935)
8784	First National Bank	Clovis	NM	Curry	1907	1924	Receivership
8662	First National Bank	Cutter	NM	Sierra	1907	1908	Liquidated
3160	First National Bank	Deming	NM	Luna	1884	1892	Receivership
4746	National Bank		NM	Luna	1892		Liquidated
		Deming	NM		1903	1924	Receivership
6974	Deming National Bank/First NB First National Bank	Deming		Luna			•
4455		Eddy	NM	Eddy	1890	1896	Receivership
8348	First National Bank	Elida	NM	Roosevelt	1906	1936	(Open past 1935)
6183	First National Bank	Farmington	NM	San Juan	1902	1936	(Open past 1935)
9151	San Juan County NB	Farmington	NM	San Juan	1908	1924	Receivership
8617	First National Bank	Fort Sumner	NM	De Baca	1907	1924	Receivership
9988	First National Bank	Gallup	NM	McKinley	1911		Absorbed
7503	Hagerman National Bank/First NB	Hagerman	NM	Chaves	1904	1936	(Open past 1935)
9441	First National Bank	Hope	NM	Eddy	1909		Receivership
8584	First National Bank	Lake Arthur	NM	Chaves	1907	1913	Liquidated
8782	Lakewood National Bank	Lakewood	NM	Eddy	1907	1921	Absorbed
7720	First National Bank	Las Cruces	NM	Dona Ana	1905	1936	(Open past 1935)
2436	First National Bank	Las Vegas	NM	Dona Ana	1879	1925	Receivership
2454	San Miguel National Bank	Las Vegas	NM	Dona Ana	1880	1920	Liquidated
8880	First National Bank	Lordsburg	NM	Hildago	1907	1936	(Open past 1935)
8397	First National Bank	Melrose	NM	Curry	1906	1936	(Open past 1935)
8663	First National Bank	Nara Visa	NM	Quay	1907	1936	(Open past 1935)
6187	First National Bank	Portales	NM	Roosevelt	1902	1936	(Open past 1935)
	Citizens National Bank	Portales	NM	Roosevelt	1906		Absorbed
	First National Bank	Raton	NM	Colfax	1892		Liquidated
6363	Citizens National Bank	Raton	NM	Colfax	1902		Liquidated
8098	National Bank of New Mexico	Raton	NM	Colfax	1906		Absorbed
8120	Raton National Bank	Raton	NM	Colfax	1906	1911	Liquidated
5220	First National Bank	Roswell	NM	Chaves	1899	1936	(Open past 1935)
6714	Roswell NB/American NB	Roswell	NM	Chaves	1903	1921	Liquidated
6777	Citizens National Bank	Roswell	NM	Chaves	1903	1923	Receivership
1750	First National Bank	Santa Fe	NM	Santa Fe	1870	1936	(Open past 1935)
2024	Second NB of New Mexico	Santa Fe	NM	Santa Fe	1872		Liquidated
6081	First National Bank	Santa Rosa	NM	Guadalupe	1902	1936	(Open past 1935)
3539	Silver City National Bank	Silver City	NM	Grant	1886	1924	Receivership
3554	First National Bank	Silver City	NM	Grant	1886	1892	Receivership
	American National Bank	Silver City	NM	Grant	1906	1936	(Open past 1935)
2627	First National Bank	Socorro	NM	Socorro	1882		Liquidated
4485	New Mexico National Bank	Socorro	NM	Socorro	1890		Liquidated
4574	Socorro National Bank	Socorro	NM	Socorro	1891		Liquidated
8173	First National Bank	Texico	NM	Curry	1906	1911	Receivership
8391	Texico National Bank	Texico	NM	Curry	1906		Absorbed
6288	First National Bank	Tucumcari	NM	Quay	1902	1934	Liquidated

New Mexico National Banks (Issued Territorial Notes)

SPMC.org Bank Note History Project

NBCharter BankName Town State County Open Close BankFate

55 Records